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

200 W Shelbourne Dr — Unit 06, Normal $20/mo utility fee for water, sewer, trash, and gas

1 Bed, 1 Bath $845/mo Available NOW
710 IAA Drive - #204, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, 1-car attached garage

1 Bed, 1 Bath $1,395/mo Available July 25
1037-1041 Ekstam Dr
1041-203, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, Internet included

1 Bed, 1 Bath $1,495/mo Available NOW
1606 Northbrook - #03, Normal

1 Bed, 1 Bath $945/mo Available NOW
207 W Wood St - 808 S Madison, Bloomington Water included

1 Bed, 1 Bath $845/mo Available NOW
34 Revolutionary Square — 03, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, $50/mo fee for internet, trash

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,545/mo Available August 20
1718 — 1720 RT Dunn Dr, 1718-04

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,295/mo Available August 15
14 Revolutionary Square — 01, Bloomington Washer/Dryer, S50/mo fee for internet, trash

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,545/mo Available August 15
2001 S Morris Ave — 26, Bloomington Fireplace

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,295/mo Available July 25
1101 — 03 Ekstam Dr —01-201, Bloomington Water included

2 Bed, 2 Bath $1,295/mo Available September 12
1329 N Linden - #6, Bloomington Water included

2 Bed, 1 Bath $1,045/mo Available August 22
209 W School - #3, LeRoy Washer/Dryer

2 Bed, 1 Bath $895/mo Available July 25
209 W School - #1, LeRoy Washer/Dryer

2 Bed, 1 Bath $895/mo Available July

206 N Allin, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1 Bath $1,025/mo Available July 11

8 Compiled by Karen E Sours


https://core3pm.com/

Core 3 Properties

Application fee $60

607 Hillview - #3, Normal
2 Bed, 1 Bath

2002-2004 Rainbow
2002 #02, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1 Bath

716 Arcadia — Apt #15, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1 Bath

2002-2004 Rainbow
2002 #03, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1 Bath

2004 Rainbow - #04, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1 Bath

15 Revolutionary Sq — 05, Bloomington

2 Bed, 2 Bath

1005 Charlotte — B, Normal
2 Bed, 1 Bath

102 College Park — #1, Normal
2 Bed, 1 Bath

1116 Ekstam — 101, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2 Bath

1103 Gettysburg — 06, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1.5 Bath

1116 Ekstam — 102, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2 Bath

909 W Taylor, Bloomington
2 Bed, 1 Bath

1037-1041 Ekstam Dr
1037-206, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2 Bath

1031 Ekstam — 105, Bloomington
2 Bed, 2 Bath

Apartments Available Updated

7/1/2025
(309) 808-2125 https://core3pm.com
$995/mo Available August 22

Water included
$925/mo Available August 18

$895/mo Available NOW

Water included

$925/mo Available August 22
$925/mo Available July 21
Washer/Dryer, $50/mo utility fee (internet, trash, lawn, snow)
$1,545/mo Available June 19
Water included

$1,095/mo Available July 23
Gas included

$995/mo Available July 2
Washer/Dryer, 1-car attached garage

$1,695/mo Available NOW
$1,175/mo Available NOW
Washer/Dryer, 1-car attached garage

$1,695/mo Available July 25
$895/mo Available June 25

Washer/Dryer, High speed internet included
$1,695/mo Available NOW

Washer/Dryer, High speed internet included
$1,575/mo Available June 25
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Core 3 Properties

Application fee $60

307 Phoenix — 307 % Phoenix, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1 Bath

224 Sherwood Way — A, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1 Bath

1004 Airport Rd, Normal
3 Bed, 2.5 Bath

502 N McLean, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1 Bath

803 E Grove St, Bloomington
3 Bed, 2 Bath

1607 N Roosevelt, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1 Bath

1314 Dillon Dr, Normal
3 Bed, 1 Bath

26 Fetzer Ct - #1, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1.5 Bath

1037 E Front St, Bloomington
3 Bed, 1 Bath

26 Revolutionary Square 03, Bloomington

3 Bed, 2 Bath

107 E Poplar, Normal
4 Bed, 2 Bath

Cortez Apartments Bloomington
apartments-bloomington-il/z1b1lbgy/

Gas, Water & Cable included, Month to month or short term lease available

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 425 Sq ft (unfurnished)

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 425 Sq ft (furnished)

10

7/1/2025

(309) 808-2125

Updated

https://core3pm.com

(Upper half of home)
$1,100/mo

(North Unit) 1-car garage
$1,645/mo

Washer/Dryer, 2-car attached garage
$2,295/mo

Fireplace
$1,495/mo

Washer/Dryer, fireplace
$1,925/mo

1-car detached garage
$1,695/mo

Washer/Dryer, 1-car attached garage
$1,695/mo

Washer/Dryer, gas fireplace
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
Studio, 1 Bath, 350 sq ft $916/mo Available July 18
Studio, 1 Bath, 335 sq ft $896/mo Available August 12
Studio, 1 Bath, 335 sq ft $896/mo Available August 26
Studio, 1 Bath, 350 sq ft $916/mo Available August 26
Premium Studio, 1 Bath, 425 sq ft $1,016/mo Available July 3
Large 1 Bed, 1 Bath 700 sq ft $1,447/mo Available July 14
Large 1 Bed, 1 Bath 700 sq ft $1,467/mo Available July 18
1 Bed, 1 Bath, 600 sq ft W/D $1,395/mo Available August 22

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 600 sq ft
2 Bed, 1 Bath, 850 sq ft
2 Bed, 1 Bath, 850 sq ft
2 Bed, 1 Bath, 850 sq ft
2 Bed, 1 Bath, 850 sq ft

Premium 2 Bed, 2 Bath 1,050 sq ft
Premium 2 Bed, 2 Bath 1,050 sq ft

2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 980 sq ft

15

$770 - $920/mo

$1,405/mo
$1,520/mo
$1,385/mo
$1,435/mo
$1,483/mo
$1,514/mo
$1,403/mo
$1,396/mo
$1,379/mo
$1,424/mo
$1,389/mo
$1,399/mo

NOT Available
Available NOW
Available NOW
Available July 29
Available September 9
Available NOW
Available July 15
Available July 2
Available August 1
Available August 11
Available August 11
Available August 12
Available August 21
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Apartments Available Updated
7/1/2025

Lancaster Heights (309) 485-5901 Application fee S50

https://www.apartments.com/lancaster-heights-normal-il/17tnh37/

(Income limits) Gas, Water, & Heat included

1 Bedroom, 1 Bathroom, 700 sq ft $1,000/mo Available NOW

2 bedrooms, 1 Bathroom, 950 sq ft $1,100/mo Available NOW

3 Bedrooms, 1.5 Bathrooms, 1,400 sq ft $1,525/mo Available NOW
Lincoln Lofts (513) 341-8122 Application fee $17 $400 deposit
(income limits) https://www.apartments.com/lincoln-lofts-bloomington-il/getjd8x/

2 Bed, 2 Bath, 912 sq ft $939/mo NOT Available

3 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,132 sq ft $1,150/mo NOT Available
Lincoln Square Apartments 309-485-5415 1700 N School St, Normal
https://www.apartments.com/lincoln-square-apartments-normal-il/28n9728/

S50 application fee Includes Gas, Water, Heat, Trash Removal, Sewer

1 Bed, 1 Bath 596 sq ft $830/mo Call for Availability
2 Bed, 1 Bath 746 sq ft $870/mo Call for Availability
2 Bed, 1.5 Bath 961 sq ft $990/mo Call for Availability
3 Bed, 1.5 Bath 1,211 sq ft $1,090/mo Call for Availability
Lincoln Towers (309) 827-6289
https://www.apartments.com/lincoln-towerspbloomington-il/dhj3v3h

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 654 SF NOT Available

Oak Point Apartments (309) 727-3864 Application Fee $50
https://www.apartments.com/oak-point-apartments-normal-il/m8skc9h/

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 696 sq ft $1,125/mo Available NOW

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 696 sq ft $1,250/mo Available NOW

2 Bed, 1 Bath, 1,031 sq ft $1,290/mo Available NOW

2 Bed, 1 Bath, 1,031 sq ft $1,300/mo Available NOW

3 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,390 sq ft $1,700/mo Available NOW
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Apartments Available Updated

7/1/2025
Oak Point Apartments (309) 727-3864 Application Fee $50
https://www.apartments.com/oak-point-apartments-normal-il/m8skc9h/
3 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,390 sq ft $1,700/mo Available NOW
4 Bed 2 Bath, 1,560 sq ft $1,900/mo Available NOW
4 Bed 2 Bath, 1,560 sq ft $2,050/mo Available NOW
Orlando Northbrook Estates (309) 454-4144 https://www.apartments.com/orlando-

northbrook-estates-normal-il/dy5yprh

Studio, 1 Bath 1,000 sq ft call for availability NOT available
Parkway Court Apartments (309) 485-5387 Application Fee $40
https://www.apartments.com/parkway-court-apartments-normal-il/bd1yq09/

Washer/Dryer

1 Bed, 1 Bath, 550 sq ft $850/mo Available July 12
2 Bed, 2 Bath, 1,100 sq ft $1,300/mo NOT Available
Phoenix Towers (309) 827-0041
https://www.publichousing.com/details/phoenix towers (ihda)

1 Bed, 1 Bath Contact for price and availability
Pinecrest Apartments (217) 717-2856 https://www.pinecrest-apts.com
Application Fee $100

500 Greenbriar Dr, 2SE, Normal Utility Fee $90/mo (covers gas, heat water)

2 Bed, 1 Bath $1,105/mo Available July 19
415 Greenbriar Dr—12, Normal Utility Fee $90/mo (covers gas, heat water)
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